Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name:

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IlIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank



Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(I1T)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INTKota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INTKota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(I1T)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(I1T)Kota,
Rajasthan

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

35049

46137

43100

64351

50324

200264

224492

306763

432223

36751

50062

46057

64351

50487

204280

224492

308235

432223



Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(I1T)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INTKota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INTKota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(I1T)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(I1T)Kota,
Rajasthan

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

31878

45023

39925

61846

46774

64734

172073

276793

374843

33419

45899

41815

62511

48598

65643

186015

276793

374843



Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(I1T)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INTKota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INTKota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(INT)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(I1T)Kota,
Rajasthan

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
(I1T)Kota,
Rajasthan

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

46065

53009

53557

66739

62173

78768

213502

228909

321861

50513

54235

55833

66739

67335

79333

227220

228909

371611
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