

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name:

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Academic Program:

ALL

Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round. b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Acaden	nic Program Name Quot	a Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
------------------	-----------------------	----------------	--------	-----------------	-----------------

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35049	36751
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46137	50062
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	43100	46057
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64351	64351
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	50324	50487
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	200264	204280
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	224492	224492
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	306763	308235
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	432223	432223

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31878	33419
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45023	45899
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	39925	41815
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61846	62511
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	46774	48598
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64734	65643
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	172073	186015
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	276793	276793
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	374843	374843

Indian Institute of	Electronics and	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46065	50513
Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53009	54235
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	53557	55833
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66739	66739
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	62173	67335
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78768	79333
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	213502	227220
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	228909	228909
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	321861	371611

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





